Date/venue

12/20/24, 330 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24, 430 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24, 430 PM
PISTA 6

12/20/24, 520 PM
PISTAS

12/20/24, 520 PM
PISTA 6

12/20/24, 610 PM
PISTA 6

I OPEN OPS - LIFE PADEL INDOOR ABRERA

Calendar: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 1

Home

Daniel Taibo
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Pep Gabriel Pascual
Carlos Diaz Rojas

Oriol Bauli Palacios
David Bauli

Pep Gabriel Pascual
Carlos Diaz Rojas

Oscar Magro Rodriguez
David Rubio Torres

Oscar Magro Rodriguez
David Rubio Torres

1/1

Result

9-6

7-9

9-5

1-9

7-9

39

Away team

Oriol Bauli Palacios
David Bauli

Daniel Taibo
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Oscar Magro Rodriguez
David Rubio Torres

Oriol Bauli Palacios
David Bauli

Daniel Taibo
Pol Balletbo Roldan

Pep Gabriel Pascual
Carlos Diaz Rojas
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